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Viewed with Tyco Connector Plug-In Face Down.
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03Red

04 Green

03 Red

02 White

01 Black 04Green

1 2 3 4

CODE AMBER CODE GREENCODE RED

J8

RCT 747

This Data Cable operates RCT-01397, 
Starcraft LOGO with Backlight. 
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Red Red
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21

Pin
Locating

P2 POSITIVE

P1 NEGATIVE

Mate-N-Loc Connector, Flat Face Down 
2 Pin Part Number 1-480698-0

Tyco Pin Number 350570-1

Connect to the 
backside of RCT-01288
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DAT-01348-14013 (15 INCH)

Battery & Low Voltage Light
Requires .250 Female Tab.
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T/LED

T/LED

LEDS NEG

B/SW

COMMON

T/SW

T/LED

T/LED

LEDS NEG

B/SW

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

T/LEDLEDS NEG

COMMON

T/SW

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
1

0
1

1
1

2
1

3
1

4
1

5

123456789101112131415

1
2

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
1

0
1

1
1

2
1

3
1

4
1

5
1

6
1

7
1

8
1

9
2

0
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

1
0

1
2

3
4

R C
T

O
N 1

O
N 1

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

2 N 3 9 0 6

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

P N 2 2 2 2

CE B

106MC1

103M

BU1
MALLORY
MRS320

MODULE 
MASTER

MODULE MASTER SWITCH ARRAY

EMERGENCY POWER SWITCH ARRAY

SW1
SW2

SW4 SW5 SW6 SW7

SW9 SW10 SW11

SW12

SW14

SW3

SW8

SEQUENCER RCT 498

R. C. TRONICS INCORPORATED - GOSHEN, INDIANA 46528

LIGHTBARPRI./SEC. AUX. #1 AUX. #2 AUX. #3 L/FLOOD R/FLOOD B/FLOOD

J6

SWITCH #1 IS FIRST OFF.  SWITCH #8 IS LAST OFF.

#1 - Emergency Master Switch On (sink)

#2 - Egress Door Open Light (sink)

#3 - Compartment Door Open Light (sink)

#4 - Low Voltage Light (sink)

#7 - Battery Negative

#8 - System Enable (positive)

J1

J4

#5 - Battery Light  (sink)

#6 - Low Voltage Inhibit (sink)
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